CMS Division of Tribal Affairs, IEAG, CMCS

Name

Telephone

E-mail

Kitty Marx, Director

410-786-8619

Kitty. Marx@cms.hhs.gov

Bonnie Hillsberg

410-786-2612

Bonnie.Hillsherg@cms.hhs.gov

John Johns 410-786-7253 John.Johns2@cms.hhs.gov
CAPT Jim Lyon 410-786-0291 Jim.Lyon@cms.hhs.gov
Rachel Ryan 410-786-0982 Rachel.Ryan@cms.hhs.gov

Georgeline Sparks

410-786-4608

Georgeline.Sparks @cms.hhs.gov

Lane Terwilliger

410-786-2059

Lane.Terwilliger@cms.hhs.gov

CMS Regional Native American Contacts

Region | StatesIncluded Name Telephone E-mail
1 CT, ME, MA, NH, RI, VT Nancy Grano 617-565-1695 | Nancy.Grano@cms.hhs.gov
2 NJ, NY, PR, VI Vennetta Harrison | 212-616-2214 | Vennetta.Harrison@cms.hhs.gov
3 DE, DC, MD, PA, VA, WV Peggi 215-861-4288 | Margaret.Kosherzenko@cms.hhs.gov
Kosherzenko

4 AL, NC, SC, FL, GA, KY, MS, TN | RitaNimmons 404-562-7415 | Rita.Nimmons@cms.hhs.gov
5 IL, IN, MI, MN, OH, WI Pamela Carson 312-353-0108 | Pamela.Carson@cms.hhs.gov
6 AR, LA, NM, OK, TX DorseySadongei | 214-767-3570 | Eudora.Sadongei@cms.hhs.gov
6 AR, LA, NM, OK, TX Stacey Shuman 214-767-6479 | Stacey.Shuman@cms.hhs.gov
7 IA, KS, MO, NE Nancy Rios 816-426-6460 | Nancy.Rios@cms.hhs.gov
8 CO, MT, ND, SD, UT, WY Cindy Riddle 303-844-7116 | Cynthia.Riddle@cms.hhs.gov
8 CO, MT, ND, SD, UT, WY Mary Munoz 303-844-5737 | Mary.Munoz@cms.hhs.gov
9 AZ, CA, HI, NV Cindy Lemesh 415-744-3571 | Cynthia.Lemesh@cms.hhs.gov
10 AK, ID, OR, WA Priya Helweg 206-615-2598 | Priva.Helweg@cms.hhs.qov

Lead NAC | CMS Regional Offices Cyndi Gillaspie 303-844-4725 | Cynthia.Gillaspie@cms.hhs.gov

For more information visit our website:
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http://go.cms.gov /AIAN
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